Service Type
Adult Acute
Adult Acute
Adult Acute
Adult Acute
Adult Acute
Adult Acute
Adult Acute
Adult Acute
Adult Acute
Adult Acute
Adult Acute
Adult Acute
Adult Acute
Adult PICU
Adult PICU
Adult PICU
CAMHS Low Secure
Deaf

Eating Disorders
Forensic CAMHS
Forensic CAMHS
Low Secure
Medium Secure
Medium Secure
Medium Secure
Medium Secure
Medium Secure
Medium Secure
Medium Secure
Medium Secure
Medium Secure
Medium Secure
Medium Secure
Medium Secure
Medium Secure
Medium Secure
Medium Secure
Medium Secure
Medium Secure
Neuropsychiatry
Older Adult Acute
Older Adult Acute
Older Adult Acute
Older Adult Acute
Perinatal
Rehabilitation
Rehabilitation
Rehabilitation
Rehabilitation
Rehabilitation
Rehabilitation
Rehabilitation

Service Type Detailed
Acute
Acute

Acute

Acute

Acute

Acute

Acute

Acute

Acute

Acute

Acute

Acute

Acute - Step Down
PICU

PICU

PICU

Low Secure - CAMHS
Specialty - Deaf

Specialty - Eating Disorders

Secure - CAMHS
Secure - CAMHS
Low Secure
Secure - Acute
Secure - Acute
Secure - Acute
Secure - Acute
Secure - Acute
Secure - Acute

Secure - Continuing Care

Secure - ICU
Secure - ICU
Secure - PD

Secure - Rehab
Secure - Rehab
Secure - Rehab
Secure - Rehab
Secure - Rehab
Secure - Rehab
Secure - Rehab

Specialty - Neuropsychiatry

Acute - Functional
Acute - Functional
Acute - Organic
Acute - Organic
Specialty - Perinatal
Rehab - Community
Rehab - Community
Rehab - Community
Rehab - Community

Rehab - High Dependency
Rehab - High Dependency

Rehab - Long Term

Ward Name

Eden - Acute
Highcroft - George
Oleaster - Japonica
Ardenleigh - Larimar
Zinnia - Lavender
Oleaster - Magnolia
Oleaster - Melissa

Mary Seacole House - Ward 1
Mary Seacole House - Ward 2

Newbridge House
Zinnia - Saffron
Oleaster - Tazetta
Endeavour House
Eden - Female PICU
Oleaster - Caffra

Mary Seacole House - Meadowcroft

Ardenleigh - Adriatic
Barberry - Jasmine
Barberry - Cilantro
Ardenleigh - Atlantic
Ardenleigh - Pacific
Hillis Lodge

Reaside - Avon
Reaside - Blythe
Ardenleigh - Citrine
Ardenleigh - Coral
Tamarind - Myrtle
Tamarind - Hibiscus
Tamarind - Cedar
Tamarind - Sycamore
Reaside - Severn
Tamarind - Laurel
Tamarind - Lobelia
Tamarind - Acacia
Reaside - Swift
Reaside - Trent
Reaside - Dove
Reaside - Kennet

Ardenleigh - Tourmaline

Barberry - Vitivier
Juniper - Bergamot
Reservoir Court
Juniper - Rosemary
Juniper - Sage
Barberry - Chamomile
Forward House
Grove Avenue
Rookery Gardens
Hertford House

Dan Mooney House
Endeavour Court
David Bromley House

Available Beds

16
16
16
13
16
16
16
16
12
16
16
16
12

10
10

12
10

15
14
13

12
12
15

12
15
15
15
14
14
14
15

18
24
19
15
10
12
10
25
10
17
14
16



